Russel T. Holt

– MANAGING PARTNER –



9821 Katy Freeway Suite 350 Houston, Texas 77024

Tel: 713-510-1000 rholt@holtyoung.com



Russel Holt is one of Holt & Young. P.C.'s founding partners. Mr. Holt has been practicing law for 29 years. He is Board Certified in Residential and Commercial Real Estate law by the Texas Board of Legal Specialization.

Mr. Holt specializes in property owner association law matters. His extensive clientele includes master-planned communities, large and small residential subdivisions, high and low rise condominiums, commercial property owner associations, and mixed-use property owner associations.

Mr. Holt has been active in the community association industry for many years. He has presented numerous seminars on a wide variety of topics related to property owner associations. Mr. Holt is a past President, Vice President and Board Member of Community Association Institute.

EDUCATION

J.D., University of Houston, 1988 B.B.A., University of Oklahoma, 1984

BAR ADMISSIONS

State Bar of Texas

United States District Court for the Southern District of Texas

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATIONS & MEMBERSHIPS

State Bar of Texas, Member of Section on Real Estate, Probate and Trust Law American Bar Association

Russel T. Holt

– CONTINUED -

COMMUNITY ASSOCIATIONS INSTITUTE

Former Chapter President, Greater Houston Chapter

Former Vice President, Greater Houston Chapter

Former Executive Committee Member, Greater Houston Chapter

Former Board Member, Greater Houston Chapter

Former Chair of Education Committee, Greater Houston Chapter

Former Chair of Legal Committee, Greater Houston Chapter

GREATER HOUSTON NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATIONS (previously Cypress Creek United Civic Associations)

Former Board Member

VILLAGE PARK HOMEOWNER'S ASSOCIATION

Former President

Former Board of Director

ROYAL OAKS COUNTRY CLUB

Former Board of Director